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239 Victoria - Battersea - Clapham Junction
(temporary timetable)

Daily

Monday - Friday
Victoria Station Victoria Street „ Ê 0525 Then 0640 Then about 1923 Then about 2049 Then 2349
Royal Hospital Road Lower Sloane St 0530 every 15 0645 every 10 1930 every 12 2055 every 15 2355
Chelsea Cheyne Walk (c) 0534 mins until 0649 mins until 1934 mins until 2059 mins until 2359

Battersea Bridge Rd Battersea Church Rd (c) 0534 0549 0604 0619 0634 0648 0700 Then  1947 Then  2100 2115 Then 2400
North Battersea Vicarage Crescent 0536 0551 0606 0621 0637 0651 0703 about 1951 about 2104 2118 every 0003
Clapham Junction Stn Grant Road Ê 0540 0555 0610 0625 0641 0655 0707 every 10 1956 every 12 2109 2123 15 minutes 0008
Clapham Junction St John’s Hill 0543 0558 0613 0628 0644 0658 0710 mins until 2000 mins until 2112 2126 until 0011

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Victoria Station Victoria Street „ Ê 0525 Then 0645 Then 0745 Then about 1906 1919 Then 2349
Royal Hospital Road Lower Sloane St 0530 every 20 0650 every 15 0750 every 10 1912 1925 every 15 2355
Chelsea Cheyne Walk (c) 0534 mins until 0654 mins until 0754 mins until 1916 1929 mins until 2359

Battersea Bridge Rd Battersea Church Rd (c) 0534 Then 0654 0709 0724 0739 0755 Then  1843 Then  1945 Then 2400
North Battersea Vicarage Crescent 0536 every 0656 0711 0726 0741 0757 about 1846 about 1948 every 0003
Clapham Junction Stn Grant Road Ê 0540 20 minutes 0700 0715 0730 0746 0802 every 10 1851 every 12 1953 15 minutes 0008
Clapham Junction St John’s Hill 0543 until 0703 0718 0733 0749 0805 mins until 1854 mins until 1956 until 0011

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Victoria Station Victoria Street „ Ê 0605 Then 0845 0902 0919 0935 0950 1005 1020 1034 Then 2349
Royal Hospital Road Lower Sloane St 0610 every 20 0850 0907 0924 0940 0955 1010 1025 1040 every 15 2355
Chelsea Cheyne Walk (c) 0614 mins until 0854 0911 0928 0944 0959 1014 1029 1044 mins until 2359

Battersea Bridge Rd Battersea Church Rd (c) 0605 Then 0945 1000 1015 1030 Then 2400
North Battersea Vicarage Crescent 0607 every 0947 1002 1017 1033 every 0003
Clapham Junction Stn Grant Road Ê 0611 20 minutes 0951 1006 1022 1038 15 minutes 0008
Clapham Junction St John’s Hill 0614 until 0954 1009 1025 1041 until 0011

(c) - change buses

Operated by London General for London Buses    1.10.05    T6383O
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Battersea Bridge is closed, and this route runs in two sections.
Through passengers will be required to change buses and cross the bridge on foot.
Through fares available - please retain ticket.
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239 Clapham Junction - Battersea - Victoria
(temporary timetable)

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Clapham Junction Battersea Rise 0530 0545 0600 0612 0624 Then  1910 Then  2120 Then 2335
Clapham Junction Stn Grant Road Ê 0533 0548 0603 0615 0627 about 1914 about 2123 every 2338
North Battersea Vicarage Crescent 0538 0553 0608 0620 0632 every 10 1919 every 12 2127 15 minutes 2342
Battersea Bridge Rd Battersea Church Rd (c) 0540 0555 0610 0623 0636 mins until 1922 mins until 2129 until 2344

Chelsea Cheyne Walk (c) 0541 0556 0611 0625 0640 Then about 2003 Then about 2105 Then 2350
Royal Hospital Road Lower Sloane St 0546 0601 0616 0630 0646 every 10 2008 every 12 2110 every 15 2355
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0551 0606 0621 0636 0652 mins until 2014 mins until 2116 mins until 0001

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Clapham Junction Battersea Rise 0530 Then 0710 Then  1820 Then  1920 Then 2335
Clapham Junction Stn Grant Road Ê 0533 every 0713 about 1823 about 1923 every 2338
North Battersea Vicarage Crescent 0538 20 minutes 0718 every 10 1827 every 12 1927 15 minutes 2342
Battersea Bridge Rd Battersea Church Rd (c) 0540 until 0720 mins until 1829 mins until 1929 until 2344

Chelsea Cheyne Walk (c) 0542 Then 0702 0717 0732 0746 Then about 1855 Then about 1951 Then 2351
Royal Hospital Road Lower Sloane St 0546 every 20 0706 0721 0736 0750 every 10 1859 every 12 1955 every 15 2355
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0551 mins until 0711 0726 0741 0755 mins until 1905 mins until 2001 mins until 0001

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Clapham Junction Battersea Rise 0610 Then 0850 0906 Then 1006 1021 1036 Then 1751 1806 1820 Then 2335
Clapham Junction Stn Grant Road Ê 0613 every 0853 0909 every 1009 1024 1040 every 1755 1810 1823 every 2338
North Battersea Vicarage Crescent 0618 20 minutes 0858 0914 15 minutes 1014 1030 1046 15 minutes 1801 1814 1827 15 minutes 2342
Battersea Bridge Rd Battersea Church Rd (c) 0620 until 0900 0916 until 1016 1033 1049 until 1804 1816 1829 until 2344

Chelsea Cheyne Walk (c) 0622 Then 0902 0918 0935 0951 1006 1021 Then 1736 1751 1806 Then 2351
Royal Hospital Road Lower Sloane St 0626 every 20 0906 0922 0939 0955 1010 1026 every 15 1741 1756 1810 every 15 2355
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0631 mins until 0911 0927 0944 1000 1017 1033 mins until 1748 1802 1816 mins until 0001

(c) - change buses

Operated by London General for London Buses    1.10.05    T6383T
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Battersea Bridge is closed, and this route runs in two sections. 
Through passengers will be required to change buses and cross the bridge on foot.
Through fares available - please retain ticket.


